DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Monday, June 23, 2025 Réservée Réservé Réservé

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Association | Association Association
Thursday, June 26, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025

Saturday, June 28, 2025 particulier particulier particulier
Sunday, June 29, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Association | Association Association
Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Thursday, July 3, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Friday, July 4, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Saturday, July 5, 2025

Sunday, July 6, 2025

Monday, July 7, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Thursday, July 10, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé
Friday, July 11, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé




DATE

Saturday, July 12, 2025

Sunday, July 13, 2025

Monday, July 14, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Friday, July 18, 2025

Saturday, July 19, 2025

Sunday, July 20, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Thursday, July 24, 2025

Friday, July 25, 2025

Saturday, July 26, 2025

Sunday, July 27, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Wednesday, July 30, 2025

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réserveé

Réservé

Réserveé

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réserveé

Réservé

Réserveé

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Réserveé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réservé

Réserveé

Réservé

Réserveé




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé

Friday, August 1, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé

Saturday, August 2, 2025

Sunday, August 3, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025

Saturday, August 9, 2025

Sunday, August 10, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Thursday, August 14, 2025

Friday, August 15, 2025 FERIE FERIE FERIE

Saturday, August 16, 2025

Sunday, August 17, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Thursday, August 21, 2025

Friday, August 22, 2025

instalation

Saturday, August 23, 2025

instalation instalation

Sunday, August 24, 2025

Monday, August 25, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Thursday, August 28, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025

Saturday, August 30, 2025

Sunday, August 31, 2025

Monday, September 1, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

Réservé

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Réserveé

Friday, September 5, 2025

Réservé

Saturday, September 6, 2025

Association

Réservé Réservé

Réserveé Réserveé
Réservé Réservé

Association Association




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Sunday, September 7, 2025

Réservé Réservé Réservé

Monday, September 8, 2025

Réservé Réservé Réservé

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Réservé Réservé Réservé

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025

Saturday, September 13, 2025

Sunday, September 14, 2025

Monday, September 15, 2025

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025

MAIRIE MAIRIE MAIRIE

Friday, September 19, 2025

Réservé Réservé Réserveé

Saturday, September 20, 2025

Sunday, September 21, 2025

Réserveé Réserveé Réserveé

Monday, September 22, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Friday, September 26, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

Thursday, October 2, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé

Saturday, October 4, 2025

Sunday, October 5, 2025

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Réserveé Réserveé Réserveé

Friday, October 10, 2025 Réservé Réservé Réservé

Saturday, October 11, 2025 MAIRIE MAIRIE

Sunday, October 12, 2025

Monday, October 13, 2025 Réservé Réserveé Réserveé

Tuesday, October 14, 2025




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons ST EX petit salon
(240 m?) (85 m?)

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025

MAIRIE MAIRIE MAIRIE

Friday, October 17, 2025

Saturday, October 18, 2025

Sunday, October 19, 2025

Monday, October 20, 2025

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Friday, October 24, 2025

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Sunday, October 26, 2025

Monday, October 27, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025

FERIE FERIE FERIE

Sunday, November 2, 2025




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Monday, November 3, 2025

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Thursday, November 6, 2025

Friday, November 7, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Sunday, November 9, 2025

Monday, November 10, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025

Saturday, November 15, 2025

Sunday, November 16, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025
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DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

Saturday, November 22, 2025

MAIRIE

Sunday, November 23, 2025

MAIRIE

Monday, November 24, 2025

RESERVE

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

MAIRIE

MAIRIE

RESERVE

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

MAIRIE

MAIRIE

RESERVE

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025

MAIRIE

Friday, November 28, 2025

Saturday, November 29, 2025

Sunday, November 30, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025

MAIRIE

MAIRIE

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025

Association

Sunday, December 7, 2025

Monday, December 8, 2025

Association

Association

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Friday, December 12, 2025

Saturday, December 13, 2025

Sunday, December 14, 2025

Monday, December 15, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

MAIRIE MAIRIE

RESERVE RESERVE

RESERVE RESERVE

MAIRIE

RESERVE

RESERVE

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Friday, December 19, 2025

Saturday, December 20, 2025

Sunday, December 21, 2025

Monday, December 22, 2025

MAIRIE MAIRIE

MAIRIE

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Thursday, December 25, 2025

Friday, December 26, 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025

Monday, December 29, 2025

FERIE FERIE




DATE

ST EX Grands salons +
Petit salon
(600 m? + 85 m?)

1/3 des Grands salons
(240 m?)

ST EX petit salon
(85 m?)

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025




